
产品合格证

检验员合格检验结论生产日期

MOV   K10000 D8250 类型设定

类型设定
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PLC

下载口

PLC运行

开关

D8030

AD接口   0_10V 对应 0_4080

DA接口   0_4000 对应 0_10V

PLC类型：FX3S
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类型设定

类型设定

此处为5V差分

信号
Y4-
Y4+
Y0-
Y0+

脉冲信号

方向信号

使能信号

中间不用电阻

PUL-

PUL+

DIR-

DIR+

ENA-

ENA+

步进驱动器
YKHMI一体机-FX

Y2-Y2+Y0-Y0+

Y5-
Y5+
Y1-
Y1+

M8116-
M8116+
Y2-
Y2+

Y3-
Y3+

M8117-
M8117+

-50度--120度

MOV   K10000 D8251

MOV   K10002 D8252

MOV   K10002 D8253

温度输入4MOV   D8034   D16
RT4

温度输入5MOV   D8035   D18
RT5

MOV   K2000   D8050 模拟量输出0
DA0

MOV   K2000   D8051 模拟量输出1
DA1

M8013
(  Y4  )

END

M8000

MOV   D8030   D0 模拟量输入0

MOV   D8031  D2
AD1

模拟量输入1

AD0

MOV   D8032   D3
AD2

模拟量输入2

MOV   D8033   D4
AD3

模拟量输入3


